HARJUCUP 1 JYVASKYLA 23.5.2023

N 150 m

l.era

Tuuli: +0,7
1 Kerttu Kinnunen
2 Rosa Kilpi
3 Venla Pellikka
4 Moona Heikkinen
5 Laura Huhta
6 Eveliina Malinen
7 Olivia Asikainen

Ella Eronen

2.era
Tuuli: +0,4
1 Noora Salmi

2 Gia Reinholm

3 Sofia Ylinen

4 Johanna Kulmala
5 Aada Aarnio

6 Olivia Panhelainen
7 Pinja Heinonen

8 Jenni Kiminkinen

3.erd

Tuuli: +1,5
1 Tessa Moisio
2 Anne-Mari Lehtio
3 Sanni Mahonen
4 Riika Tirkkonen

5 Sonja Nousiainen
6 Veera Hakkinen
7 Inka Metsamaki

4. erd

Tuuli: +0,7
1 Aino Pulkkinen
2 Silja Kempas
3 Heidi Salminen
4 Johanna Kylmanen
5 Annika Haverinen
6 Maija Jussila

N Pituus/L)
1 Saana Peura
5,49/0.5SB X/0.6
2 Sofia Ylinen

JyvaskKU
KuivAu
JyvaskKU
JyvaskKU
JyvaskKU
JyvaskKU
KaipVi
JoensKa

JyvaskKU

JyvaskKU
JyvaskKU
JyvaskKU
JyvaskKU
JoensKa

JyvaskKU
JyvaskKU

KaipVi
KU-58
JyvaskKU
JoensKa

MikkKV
JoensKa
SeinajsU

JyvaskKU
JoensKa
JyvaskKU
RaisKu
KajKi
JyvaskKU

TervTe

5,71/1.1SB  X/0.5

JyvaskKU

5,67/0.4 X/0.7

19,53 PB
20,03 PB
20,04 PB
20,47 PB
20,67 SB
20,68 PB
20,99 PB
DQ
18,63 PB
18,72 PB
19,14 PB
19,16 PB
19,29 PB
19,44 PB
19,54 SB
19,95 PB
18,19 PB
18,55 PB
18,87 SB
18,92 PB
19,21  =PB
19,26  SB
19,59 SB
17,43 PB
17,86 PB
17,93 PB
18,04 PB
18,18 PB
18,66 PB
571 +SB
561 +PB

kk

kk

SE kk



5,61/0.8 PB  X/0.5 X/1.2 5,45/0.1 X/0.8 X/0.6
3 Tessa Moisio KaipVi

5,28/0.3SB 5,35/0.2SB X/0.3 X/0.4 X/0.8 5,51/-0.5SB
4 Sonja Jaaskeldinen  KarstKi

5,43/1.1SB 5,25/1.9 X/0.5 X/1.3 5,19/1.2 X/0.9

5 Olivia Asikainen KaipVi
5,28/0.1SB X/0.9 5,26/0.3 5,25/0.7 5,19/0.3 X/0.6
6 Nelli Flyktman KaipVi

4,87/0.7 5,01/1.8 4,90/0.5 X/1.0 5,22/1.4SB 5,20/-0.3
7 Jutta Vakevdinen LappVei
4,98/0.3SB 4,92/0.3 X/0.7 4,70/-0.3 X/0.9 4,98/0.3 =SB
8 Tuire Maki JyvaskKU
494/0.7SB 4,92/0.6 4,96/1.2SB 4,66/0.3 4,79/0.8 4,83/0.2
9 Eveliina Malinen JyvaskKU
4,70/0.8SB  4,37/0.6 4,54/0.4
10 Ella Hyppola KaipVi
4,47/0.9SB 4,38/-0.2 4,37/-0.8
11 Vilma Honkonen JyvaskKU
4,34/1.4 4,13/0.5 4,35/0.7
12 Laura Huhta JyvaskKU
4,17/1.1PB X/-0.1 3,94/0.4
13 Virpi Kdmardinen JyvaskKU
X/0.5 3,88/0.6 3,71/-0.1

T15100 m

l.era

Tuuli: +1,2
1 Enni Mustaparta JyvaskKU
2 Lydia Aho KaipVi
3 Lucinda Smith JyvaskKU
4 Ella Roimela JyvaskKU

2.erd

Tuuli: +0,7
1 Jenny Gronholm JyvaskKU
2 Fiona Saarukka JyvaskKU
3 lida Tamminen KaipVi
4 Hilla Seppanen JyvaskKU
5 Netta Postila JyvaskKU
6 Mary Mehinen JyvaskKU

3.erd

Tuuli: +0,6
1 Sofia Sauvala JyvaskKU
2 Selma Pollari AsnekU
3 Peppi Soiluaho AinekU
4 lina Manner AsnekU
5 Alina Pentti JyvaskKU
6 Enni Makkonen AsnekU

7 Jade Kinnunen JyvaskKU

5,51

5,43

5,28

5,22

4,98

4,96

4,7

4,47

4,35

4,17

3,88

14,26
14,33
14,51
14,64

13,58
13,65
13,91
14,14
14,32
14,42

13
13,04
13,13

13,3
13,38
13,54
13,56

—ISB

+ SB

+SB

+ SB

+SB

+ SB

+SB

+ SB

+0,7

+0,6

PB
PB
PB
PB

SB
PB
PB
SB
SB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
SB
PB
PB

kk15

kk14



8 Anna Njie

T15 Seivds/PV
1 Essi Suni

JyvaskKU

JyvaskKU

13,62

3,31

PB

PB  kk17|

2,61/0 2,71/- 2,81/0 2,91/0 3,01/0 3,11/X0O 3,21/0 3,31/XO kk17 kk15 PB 3,41/XX

2 Jasmin Kinnunen

2,31/0 2,41/0 2,51/XXO 2,61/XO 2,71/0 kk13 PB 2,81/XXX

3 lida Tamminen

JyvaskKU

KaipVi

2,41/XX0 kk14 SB  2,51/XXX

4 Venla Vienola

JyvaskKU

2,01/X0 2,11/0 2,21/OSB 2,31/XXX

5 Venla Salminen

JyvaskKU

2,01/0 2,11/XX0 2,21/OPB  2,31/XXX

T15 Kuula/SP
1 Jenny Bjorkberg
10,52 11,47 =PB
2 Sofia Sauvala

JyvaskKU
11,00 10,86 11,13 X
JyvaskKU

894PB X 9,82PB 9,75 09,79 9,96PB

3 Anna Njie

JyvaskKU

9,08SB 8,50 9,01 8,38 9,15S5B X

4 Enni Makkonen
7,69 7,57 7,82
5 Lydia Aho

6,56 PB 6,24 6,34 6,56=PB 6,93PB 6,70

Johanna Makkonen
8,31 7,79 8,09

T1360 m

1. era

Tuuli: +0,8
1 Hertta Merildinen
2 Kaisla Veistamo
3 Elli Uusi-Maahi
4 Sini Korpi-Kyyny
5 Peppi Pylkkdanen
6 Meeri Veistamo

2.erd
Tuuli: +0,2
1 Ninni-Maria Yl6nen
2 llona lhalainen
3 Siiri Perkkio
4 Aino Tarkiainen
5 lita Vahvanen

3.era
Tuuli: +0,7
1 Mirella Lundell

AinekU
7,92 8,17=PB 7,71
KaipVi

AanekU
8,12 8,17 X

JyvaskKU
JyvaskKU
JyvaskKU
JyvaskKU
JyvaskKU
JyvaskKU

JyvaskKU
JyvaskKU
JyvaskKU
JyvaskKU
JyvaskKU

JyvaskKU

2,71

2,41

2,21

2,21

11,47

9,96

9,15

8,17

6,93

8,31

9,18
9,6
9,66
9,8
9,98
10,61

9,45
9,6
9,64
9,67
9,7

8,96

(16-v.
PB  kki3

SB  kk14

SB

PB

PB

SB

PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB  kk12



2 Hanna Herranen JyvaskKU 9,21 PB

3 Kaisa Tonteri JyvaskKU 9,33 PB
4 Anni Sahindal JyvaskKU 9,37 SB
5 Lila-Sofi Lindgren JyvaskKU 95 SB
6 Aada Varjamo JyvaskKU 9,61 SB
4. erd
Tuuli: +0,9
1 Sofi Olokainen JyvaskKU 8,48 PB kki13
2 Aino Kangasniemi JyvaskKU 8,65 PB
3 lisa Stahl JyvaskKU 8,73 PB  kki12
4 Lumia Ahola SaarijPu 8,77 PB
5 Elsa Helolahti JyvaskKU 8,97 PB
6 Emilia Salonen KaipVi 8,98 PB
7 Fanni Virtanen JyvaskKU 9,25 SB

T13 Pituus/LJ

1 Kaisa Tonteri JyvaskKU 4,38 —PB
4,20/0.6SB X 4,31/0.2PB 4,38/-0.3PB
2 Lumia Ahola SaarijPu 4,29 +PB
4,29/03PB X 4,13/0.6 X
3 Mirella Lundell JyvaskKU 4,13 + PB
3,80/0.8 PB  3,99/-0.4PB 4,13/2.0PB 3,96/-0.8
4 Emilia Salonen KaipVi 4,13 +0,7
X 4,13/0.7 X 3,91/0.4
5 Anni Sahindal JyvaskKU 4,1 —PB
X 3,88/-0.4PB 4,10/-0.5PB X/-0.2
6 Hertta Merildinen JyvaskKU 4,08 +PB
3,87/-0.3PB 3,92/-0.6 PB 3,82/0.9 4,08/0.9 PB
7 Fanni Virtanen JyvaskKU 4,03 +PB
4,03/0.9PB 4,02/0.4 3,84/-06 X
8 Hanna Herranen JyvaskKU 4,02 +PB
3,68/0.3 3,86/-0.3 3,94/1.2PB 4,02/1.4PB
9 Ronja Koivisto JyvaskKU 4,02 +PB
3,83/0.2 3,81/1.0 3,93/0.4PB 4,02/0.6 PB
10 Ninni-Maria Ylonen JyvaskKU 3,88 +PB
3,88/1.6 PB 3,61/1.0 3,62/-0.5 3,70
11 lisa Stahl JyvaskKU 3,75 +PB
3,75/1.0PB X 3,53/03 X
12 Siiri Perkkio JyvaskKU 3,67 —PB
3,49/0.8 PB 3,48/0.7 3,65/-0.2PB 3,67/-0.6 PB
13 Aada Varjamo JyvaskKU 3,66 +PB
3,64/0.7=PB 3,64/0.7=PB 3,55/1.5 3,66/0.2 PB
14 Lila-Sofi Lindgren JyvaskKU 3,66 +PB
3,49/-0.5PB X 3,66/0.2PB 3,60/-0.3
15 lita Vahvanen JyvaskKU 3,56 +PB
3,46/1.1PB 3,14/0.4 3,56/0.4PB 3,36/0.4
16 Sini Korpi-Kyyny JyvaskKU 3,54 +PB

3,27/0.2 3,54/0.5PB 3,42/0.7 3,40/0.6
17 Elli Uusi-Maahi JyvaskKU 3,51 —PB



3,40/-0.3PB 3,51/-0.2PB 3,21/0.4 3,23/-0.3

18 Aino Tarkiainen JyvaskKU
3,47/1.5 3,38/0.3 3,33/0.4 3,42/-0.7
19 Veera Manner AinekU

3,28/1.3PB 3,10/0.2 3,40/0.6PB 3,06/0.4
20 Peppi Pylkkdanen JyvaskKU
3,20/0.8 3,26/-0.3PB 3,24/-0.4 X/-0.9

21 Venla Vienola JyvaskKU
P 3,05/0.2 2,90/1.0 3,03/0.2
Elsa Helolahti JyvaskKU

X X X X

NM

3,47

3,4

3,26

3,05

+1,5

+ PB

- PB

+0,2



(ka 46.) (22-v. ka 33.)
(19-v. ka 18.)

(ka 54.)

(22-v. ka 82.)

(22-v. ka 87.)

(19-v. ka 79.) (17-v. ka 52.)
(17-v. ka 70.)

(ka 21.) (22-v. ka 12.)
(ka 41.)

(ka 74.) (22-v. ka 54.)
(19-v. ka 33.)

(ka 7.)

(ka9.) (22-v. ka 5.)
(ka 11.) (22-v. ka 7.)
(ka 19.)

(ka 49.)






<k15

X

ka 91.) (15-v. ka 54.)
(13-v. ka 75.)

kilp. ulkop.



